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BRER: Wind, FEERESHERSO

L& A BREGASHBNRBEEKER. 82 LFH, TEMELIFHN 74.56 27T, KL
> 157.99 27T, —FAHE, REMEHEIRLIENN 23.69 1Z7T; 5—HH, REMHEMER
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BESRIR: Wind, FEERESHRFO

1. BERHEST

HERAAATIEIE, FEAREMASEA 208.21 27T, Bai—EEhn 23.69 127t. 8AiE IPO
WA 18& AN T RS — R hintiE S4HE BEIRELIENN 36.55 27T, B, BiFE_LKhin
FEMRERERLLE 12.86 27T,
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BRERIR: Wind, FEERESHE O
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BESRIR: Wind, FEERESHRFO
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BRSEIR: Wind, FEERESHRSO

(2) REZHHIGFFEMRS
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1Z7%.

o FERFKIERFF. 8EXEN 4 BAHGNEE, LAEERFRFFIF 31.81 27T, LR
/1> 600.61 1Z7Co

o TIZMHE: LR 4RARMERT, SEHAGIT 32.30 27T,

6 | BELFRDTRE RN EER weilern M RBAIE 35

..........



FARIESS

2020501806 H

RE&FEHR

FEMEBERME

i ES

£ 7:

BEEREERS ((Z7) wEOEW (1Z47T)

REEREEE (1Z7T)

AlzZtR ({47T)

m

2000

1500 r

1000 r

500

-500
-1000

2020-01
2019-11
2019-09
2019-07
2019-05
2019-03
2019-01
2018-11
2018-09
2018-07
2018-05
2018-03
2018-01
2017-11
2017-09
2017-07
2017-05
2017-03
2017-01
2018-11
2016-09
2016-07
2016-05
2016-03
2018-01
2015-11
2018-09
2018-07
2018-05
2018-03
2015-01
2014-11
2014-09
2014-07
2014-05
2014-03

BRER: Wind, FEERESHERSO
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BERIR: Wind, FEERESHAFO
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